IZ600SP4G Technical Datasheet
4G Solar-powered AI Camera
Rev. A
Key Features and Benefits
✓  Designed for Parking Enforcement and Security
✓  Compact design for flexible installation and ease of operation
✓  Cost-effective solution with everything you need for ALPR
✓  Solar power and 4G communications eliminates costly wiring

113±3.6°F (45±2°C)
**** Panel depth does not include a mounting bracket (typically attached to the rear frame of the panel)
Ordering Information
Each hardware part number includes the items in the Standard Package Contents section.
Part Number Description
Hardware
IZ600SP4G-S-RL-NA 13-26 ft (4-8 m) range, Red Light illumination, North American LTE bands
IZ600SP4G-S-IR-NA 13-26 ft (4-8 m) range, Infrared illumination, North American LTE bands
IZ600SP4G-L-RL-NA 33-66 ft (10-20) m range, Red Light illumination, North American LTE bands
IZ600SP4G-L-IR-NA 33-66 ft (10-20) m range, Infrared illumination, North American LTE bands
Cloud License
IZCloud-1SPC
IZCloud Solar-powered Camera single-channel subscription, provided as Software as a Service
(SaaS)
Standard Package Contents
IZ600SP4G 4G Solar-powered AI Camera with adjustable rain cover
3-axis Ball Mounting Bracket
Slotted bands for pole mounting
Mounting hardware and cables
Solar panel (packaged separately)
Camera Dimensions (mm)
Solar Panel Dimensions (mm)
Inex Technologies, LLC
155 Willowbrook Blvd., Suite 130
Wayne, NJ 07470, USA
+1-865-671-1400
© Inex Technologies, LLC - All rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice. All
third-party trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Doc. No. IZ600SP4G-REV-A-TDSHEET Ver. 2026-06-09
This page was built using the Antora default UI.
The source code for this UI is licensed under the terms of the MPL-2.0 license.